
В ступе летаю, 
Детей 
похищаю.
В избе на 
куриной 
Ноге проживаю.



□ 12 □
□ 16 □
□ 19 □
□ 11 □
□ 15 □



12 □13
17 □ 16
15 □ 15
19 □ 20
14 □ 15



11 – 1
12 – 2
13 – 3
15 – 5 



Откройте 
учебник 
на с. 53

Решите задачу
№ 2



Отгадайте 
и решите
примеры
в № 4
на с. 53



Молодц
ы,

ребята!!
!


